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    61964 07/05/2022 SOLIZ, VALERIE 199 E 33 6411 58 001 0 99 000 Per Diem for Region 14 DITEP Conference in Abilene 07/06-07/2022            118.00

    62008 07/06/2022 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MAINT ON ELEVATOR FOR JULY 2022            225.00

    62009 07/06/2022 AMERICAN MEDICAL GRO 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 DOT Drug tests for transportation department            230.00

    62010 07/06/2022 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 IPad Service for 2021-2022 School Year            227.94

    62011 07/06/2022 BAHLMAN, JAIME 199 E 13 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Per Diem for LISD Leadership and Planning Prof. Development            150.00

    62012 07/06/2022 CENGAGE LEARNING 199 E 11 6321 70 001 0 22 000 K12 1 Year Access CIMA for Cosmo Milady 14th Edition.  (Jana          6,676.80

Napper-Cosmetology)

    62013 07/06/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKET 122762              4.20

    62013 07/06/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKET 122806              6.20

    62014 07/06/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Water and snacks for STAAR EOC retesting on June 21-27. (Justin            172.17

Lindsey-HS)

    62015 07/06/2022 CORONADO, ERIC 199 E 23 6411 00 001 0 99 000 Admin meals at Leadership and Planning conference in Round Rock on July            150.00

12-14, 2022   (Eric Coronado-Office)

    62016 07/06/2022 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 34 6395 00 908 0 99 000 Dell Laptop for Transportation INV #10584385875 & #10595392113          1,966.04

    62017 07/06/2022 DREW, TIMOTHY 199 E 13 6411 01 999 0 11 000 Per Diem for LISD Leadership and Planning Prof. Development            150.00

    62018 07/06/2022 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO 199 E 12 6329 00 103 0 99 000 Library Books for library-Jessica Washington            648.28

    62019 07/06/2022 Handle With Care Beh 199 E 13 6239 00 999 0 23 000 Handle with Care Instructor Training - behavior management          1,375.00

    62020 07/06/2022 HANNAWAY, JOSEPH 199 E 23 6411 00 105 0 99 000 Per Diem for LISD Leadership and Planning Prof. Development            150.00

    62021 07/06/2022 HENRY NORRIS AGENCY 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 Prop/Health Insurance Consulting 2021-2022 School Year July - Sept          5,000.00

    62022 07/06/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BLINDS FOR HIGH SCHOOL            600.29

    62022 07/06/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BLINDS FOR NE offices            432.19

    62022 07/06/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MAINT SUPPLIES FOR HVAC REPAIRS AND FILTERS ON EVERY CAMPUSES INVENTORY          2,411.51

HOME DEPOT

    62022 07/06/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DRYWALL FOR HIGH SCHOOL REMODELING            117.70

    62023 07/06/2022 HOOD, LAURIE 199 E 23 6411 00 041 0 99 000 MEALS- LISD LEADERSHIP & PLANNING PROF DEVELPMENT- 7/12-14/22            150.00

    62024 07/06/2022 INSURICA 199 E 51 6429 00 901 0 99 000 Added Property/Updated Values on Insurance Coverage            305.00

    62025 07/06/2022 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICALS DOR FRANK LOZANO, SAMMY SANCHEZ, DENICE SANCHEZ, FABIAN            280.00

ORNELAS

    62026 07/06/2022 KNIGHT, JIM 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Per Diem for LISD Leadership and Planning Prof. Development            150.00

    62027 07/06/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CARRIER CIRCUIT BOARD FOR HS FIELD HOUSE            450.00

    62027 07/06/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR HS ART CLASS REPAIR             60.00

    62027 07/06/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CONDENSING FAN FOR METER FOR HS            160.00

    62027 07/06/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MECHANICAL PLUG HS              3.50

    62027 07/06/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CLOSET BOLT FOR HS             18.40

    62028 07/06/2022 Moreno, Jessica 199 E 23 6411 00 041 0 99 000 MEALS- LISD LEADERSHIP & PLANNING PROF DEVELOPMENT- 7/12-14/22            150.00

    62029 07/06/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year              1.87

    62030 07/06/2022 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SPARK PLUGS FOR NUMBER 70 - maintenance truck             95.92

    62031 07/06/2022 OAKS, ELIZABETH 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for LISD Leadership and Planning Prof. Development            150.00

    62032 07/06/2022 OAKS, RUSTY 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at State FFA convention in Fort Worth on July            572.00
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10-15, 2022    (Rusty Oaks-Ag)

    62032 07/06/2022 OAKS, RUSTY 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at State FFA convention in Fort Worth on July          1,008.00

10-15, 2022    (Rusty Oaks-Ag)

    62033 07/06/2022 PEDROZA'S RESTAURANT 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Employee Recognition Meal            458.00

    62034 07/06/2022 POCKET NURSE 199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies for CNA/Phlebotomy classroom instruction. (Steve Ruiz-CNA)            430.85

    62035 07/06/2022 Poka Lambro Telephon 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 Internet & Phone Service 2021-2022 school year July          3,835.71

    62036 07/06/2022 Progress Learning 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 30 000 Education Galaxy and Liftoff - K-6 Math & Reading, 3-4 Writing, 3-6          4,750.00

Science, and 3-6 Social Studies and online training.

    62036 07/06/2022 Progress Learning 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 30 000 LMS Software Education Galaxy          5,950.00

    62037 07/06/2022 Red Pepper Software, 199 E 41 6299 00 701 0 99 000 Consulting/Training for Qualtrics Surveys            750.00

    62038 07/06/2022 RENAISSANCE LEARNING 211 E 11 6399 00 103 2 24 000 AR/STAR Reading - North and South Elementary          4,219.50

    62038 07/06/2022 RENAISSANCE LEARNING 211 E 11 6399 00 105 2 24 000 AR/STAR Reading - North and South Elementary          4,219.50

    62039 07/06/2022 REYES, MIRANDA 199 E 23 6411 00 103 0 99 000 Per Diem for Leadership& planning Development  Conference in Austin on            150.00

7/12-7/14-Miranda Reyes

    62040 07/06/2022 Rick's Paint & Body 199 E 51 6635 00 999 0 99 000 REPAIRED HAIL DAMAGE NUMBER 00 LAST UNIT GETTING repaired          7,217.82

    62041 07/06/2022 RITCHEY, DAVID 199 E 23 6411 00 001 0 99 000 Admin meals at LISD Leadership and Planning conference in Round Rock on            150.00

July 12-14, 2022.  (David Ritchey-Office)

    62042 07/06/2022 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BOLT PULLY FOR 25 , WATER FILTERS FOR BUSSES            381.30

    62043 07/06/2022 SAUSEDA, FRANKIE JR 199 E 61 6411 00 999 0 99 000 Per Diem for LISD Leadership and Planning Prof. Development            150.00

    62044 07/06/2022 SOLIZ, JOE 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for LISD Leadership and Planning Prof. Development            150.00

    62045 07/06/2022 STEWART, STACY 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 23 000 Per Diem for LISD Leadership and Planning Prof. Development            150.00

    62046 07/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            873.35

    62046 07/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            524.01

    62046 07/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            524.01

    62046 07/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            938.50

    62046 07/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    62046 07/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    62046 07/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    62046 07/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    62046 07/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.68

    62046 07/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    62046 07/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    62047 07/06/2022 TXU ELECTRIC 199 L 00 2110 01 000 0 00 000 Electric Service for 2021-2022 School Year  05/23/22 - 06/22/22          1,057.73

    62047 07/06/2022 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electric Service for 2021-2022 School Year  05/23/22 - 06/22/22         22,606.79

    62048 07/06/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR ALL CAMPUSES          3,471.87

    62048 07/06/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR ALL CAMPUSES          2,868.90

    62049 07/06/2022 WATSON, MARANDA 199 E 23 6411 00 103 0 99 000 Per Diem for Leadership& planning Development  Conference in Austin on            150.00

7/12-7/14-Maranda Watson

    62050 07/06/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SUMMER SHIRTS FOR CUSTODIANS AN NEW HIRE          1,472.74
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    62050 07/06/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Badge Background             75.00

    62051 07/07/2022 HERNANDEZ, VANESSA 180 E 36 6411 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL ALL-STAR GAME/RECOGNITION- MEAL EXPENSE FOR HEAD COACH &            218.00

ASSISTANT COACH- 7/12-13/22

    62052 07/11/2022 HERNANDEZ, VERONICA 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Staff meals at CAMT conference in San Antonio on July 12-15, 2022.            237.00

(Veronica Hernandez-Math/HS)

    62053 07/11/2022 HOOD, JOSEPH 180 E 36 6411 70 001 0 91 000 TRAVEL EXPENSE (MEALS) FOR THSCA CONVENTION IN SAN ANTONIO- 7/16-20/22 FOR          1,536.00

FOOTBALL COACHES

    62054 07/11/2022 Jasper, Melanie 199 E 31 6339 00 001 0 99 000 Per Diem for Leadership Professional Development            150.00

    62055 07/11/2022 Randy Carfagno Produ 180 E 36 6399 63 001 0 91 000 LMS CHEER: NEW MASCOT ORDER Deposit          2,750.00

    62056 07/11/2022 Turnbow, Jennifer 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Staff meals at CAMT conference in San Antonio on July 12-15, 2022            237.00

(Jennifer Turnbow-Math/HS)

    62057 07/13/2022 ACT EDUCATION AND WO 199 E 31 6339 00 001 0 99 000 Invoice for District Choice State Testing-ACT Plus Writing test. (Justin          4,747.00

Lindsey-HS-Counselor)

    62058 07/13/2022 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 BADGE HOLDERS             39.98

    62059 07/13/2022 ASCO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HOSES, RADIATORS, CLAMPS , GREY SEAT FOR FORKLIFT QUOTE          2,173.85

    62060 07/13/2022 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2021-2022 School Year          4,113.83

    62061 07/13/2022 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Staff meals at Texas Bandmaster Convention in San Antonio on July 20-23,            237.00

2022   (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    62062 07/13/2022 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Charges 05/27/22 - 06/28/22            916.35

    62063 07/13/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2021-2022 School Year Service from 06/01 -07/01/2022          3,570.30

    62064 07/13/2022 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 DRIVERSIDE WINDOW NUMBER 68 labor and material            259.99

    62065 07/13/2022 COMMUNITIES IN SCHOO 282 E 61 6299 00 999 1 24 000 CIS employees at all campuses for 21-22 school year         16,666.67

    62066 07/13/2022 CP SUPPORT 199 E 33 6249 00 999 0 99 000 Annual Defib Service          2,990.00

    62067 07/13/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PVC COUPLING FOR SHOP              1.60

    62067 07/13/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LOCK NUTS FOR BENCHES AT NE, SE              0.00

    62067 07/13/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 LOCK NUTS FOR BENCHES AT NE, SE             37.50

    62067 07/13/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FOR PARKING LOTS AT ALL CAMPUSES             14.96

    62068 07/13/2022 EDUPHORIA! INCORPORA 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Export EOY Student Data to Eduphoria          1,000.00

    62072 07/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 P.TRAP CLEAN OUT FOR SHOP             26.17

    62072 07/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 P-TRAP PVC FOR HS REMODELING              9.38

    62072 07/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE TO REPAIR BAND TRAILER            310.09

    62072 07/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 COUPLINGS MENDER HOSE TO REPLACE SPRINKLERS AT MS             68.40

    62072 07/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIRS WORK ORDERS AT DIFFERENT CAMPUSES            100.12

    62072 07/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 COUPLINGS , NIPPLE, ADAPTERS FOR FUEL PUMPS             12.72

    62072 07/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS ON ALL CAMPUSES             64.97

    62072 07/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CONCRETE FOR NE REPAIRS            209.58

    62072 07/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BLADE 2X4, FOR REMODELING HS            117.31

    62072 07/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR HVAC AT HS             17.44

    62072 07/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR GROUNDS FOR ALL CAMPUSES            135.73



3frdtl01.p 89-4 Lamesa ISD TX 08/26/22 Page:4

05.22.06.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 07/01/22 - 07/31/22)  7:49 AM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    62072 07/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FLAG POLE for maintenance/transportation building             41.70

    62072 07/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 To repair leak at Ag barn             83.71

    62072 07/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES TO REMODEL WALTER HORN - drywall, roof sealant, general supplies          1,010.24

    62072 07/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WALTER HORN REMODELING - cement, drywall, general supplies          2,103.18

    62072 07/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WALTER HORN SUPPLIES TO REMODEL            428.67

    62073 07/13/2022 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR MICHAEL MOJICA             70.00

    62074 07/13/2022 Johnstone Supply of 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MAINT SUPPLIES FOR HVAC REPAIRS AND FILTERS ON EVERY CAMPUSES INVENTORY          3,385.77

    62075 07/13/2022 LAMESA BEARING INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LATEX PAINT FOR ALL CAMPUSES PARKING LOTS          1,660.00

    62076 07/13/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Band GSM Festival meals            104.00

    62076 07/13/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Band GSM Festival meals          1,482.00

    62076 07/13/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Band GSM Festival meals             91.00

    62077 07/13/2022 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WHEEL SENSORS NUMBER 41            199.90

    62077 07/13/2022 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TIRE REPAIRED NUMBER 37             20.00

    62078 07/13/2022 LOZANO, FRANK 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 TASBT WORKSHOP GEORGETOWN, TX 7.27.22-7.31.22            320.00

    62079 07/13/2022 MCCULLEY, TREVOR 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Staff Texas Bandmasters Convention-San Antonio July 21-23 perdiem            207.00

    62080 07/13/2022 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 Service charge             21.14

    62081 07/13/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 FILTERS FOR SCHOOL BUSSES AND INVENTORY SUPPLIES for route buses          1,180.51

    62082 07/13/2022 NATUS MEDICAL INC 199 E 33 6249 00 041 0 99 000 Audiometer Calibration-NE, MS, and HS             45.00

    62082 07/13/2022 NATUS MEDICAL INC 199 E 33 6249 00 103 0 99 000 Audiometer Calibration-NE, MS, and HS             45.00

    62082 07/13/2022 NATUS MEDICAL INC 199 E 33 6249 00 001 0 99 000 Audiometer Calibration-NE, MS, and HS             90.00

    62083 07/13/2022 NTTA 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 Toll Charges for LP 142-6087             42.82

    62084 07/13/2022 RAMIREZ, EDFRAIN 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Staff Texas Bandmasters Convention-San Antonio July 21-23 perdiem            207.00

    62085 07/13/2022 RMA TOLL PROCESSING 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 RMA Toll Processing Bill Lic #1443310              6.24

    62086 07/13/2022 SANCHEZ, SAMMY 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 TASBT WORKSHOP GEORGETOWN, TX 7.27.22-7.31.22            320.00

    62087 07/13/2022 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Calculators for STAAR             55.31

    62087 07/13/2022 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 199 E 11 6399 22 041 0 11 000 LMS classroom Science Supplies          1,372.69

    62088 07/13/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 105 0 11 000 Copier repair for machine used for classrooms            938.75

    62089 07/13/2022 TASSP 199 E 23 6495 00 001 0 99 000 Membership dues for Admins at HS  (David Ritchey-Office)            810.00

    62090 07/13/2022 TEXAS BANDMASTER ASS 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 TBA San Antonio Convention: July 21-23 Registration assistant band            200.00

director

    62091 07/13/2022 TEXAS BANDMASTER ASS 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Band TBA San Antonio Convention July 21-23            200.00

    62092 07/13/2022 TEXAS PUBLIC SCHOOLS 199 E 61 6495 00 999 0 99 000 TSPRA Membership Renewal            230.00

    62093 07/13/2022 The Certified Weldin 199 E 11 6499 00 001 0 22 000 Invoice 6100-62022-student certification in welding class.  (Rusty             20.00

Oaks-Ag/Welding)

    62094 07/13/2022 The Penworthy Compan 199 E 11 6399 19 103 0 21 000 GT STEM Kits elementary          3,053.78

    62094 07/13/2022 The Penworthy Compan 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 21 000 GT STEM Kits elementary          3,053.77

    62095 07/13/2022 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM P 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 June Legal Fees          6,642.00

    62096 07/13/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6395 00 906 0 99 000 BUFFER SERIAL NUMBER F201580017944JNAP            956.30

    62097 07/13/2022 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Filters and installation MS            970.38
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    62097 07/13/2022 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 filters and installation CENTRAL OFFICE            131.68

    62097 07/13/2022 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 filters and installation HS          2,039.72

    62097 07/13/2022 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 filters and installation SA            251.10

    62097 07/13/2022 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 filters and installation SE            565.65

    62097 07/13/2022 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 filters and installation NE            601.00

    62098 07/13/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TABLE CLOTHS FOR CONF. TABLE AT BUS BARN MAINT/OFFICE            520.00

    62099 07/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Colored Pencils-3rd, 4th, 5th Grade- Emily Barron            713.37

    62099 07/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 41 6395 00 702 0 99 000 CENTRAL OFFICE LIVE STREAMING CAMERAS, MOUNTS & STANDS          1,211.14

    62099 07/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Office Supplies            159.98

    62100 07/21/2022 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Food Service Management Company Fees 2021-2022         17,649.87

    62101 07/21/2022 ATHLETIC SUPPLY 180 E 36 6249 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL HELMET RECONDITIONING            644.00

    62103 07/21/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL SUPPLIES          3,536.00

    62103 07/21/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 041 0 91 000 MS FOOTBALL LAUNDRY LOOPS & MESH TRAVEL BAGS          1,539.00

    62103 07/21/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 77 041 0 91 000 MS TRACK TEAM- FLEECE BOTTOMS & HOODIES          2,205.00

    62103 07/21/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 041 0 91 000 TSHIRTS FOR MS BOYS ATHLETICS            598.00

    62103 07/21/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 72 001 0 91 000 VOLLEYBALL JERSEYS & BACKPACKS          3,351.01

    62103 07/21/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM HOODIES & TENNIS BALLS          1,499.97

    62103 07/21/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK TEAM BACKPACKS          1,630.00

    62103 07/21/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BASKETBALLS            190.00

    62104 07/21/2022 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES for Inventory FOR MONTH TO MONTH REPAIRS AND REPLACEMENTS         19,081.57

    62105 07/21/2022 CAPROCK AUXILIARIES 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 000 Quote for Fall Marching show - Color Guard equipment and uniforms.  (Sonia          4,890.40

Carrion-Band)

    62106 07/21/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2021-2022 School Year Service From 06/15 - 07/15/22          3,358.72

    62106 07/21/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKET 123123             13.80

    62106 07/21/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKET 123111,123156,123151,123121             62.40

    62107 07/21/2022 DENNING CONSULTANTS 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 SKyward consulting            360.00

    62108 07/21/2022 DENVER CITY HIGH SCH 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 AREA TRACK MEET EXPENSES            278.04

    62108 07/21/2022 DENVER CITY HIGH SCH 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 AREA TRACK MEET EXPENSES            278.03

    62109 07/21/2022 DOCUMENT SHREDDING A 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Document Destruction          1,241.25

    62110 07/21/2022 DRISKILL & BATES PSY 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 000 Psychological Testing            900.00

    62111 07/21/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 34 6239 00 908 0 99 000 BUS DRIVER CERTIFICATIONS S.SANCHEZ, DENICE SANCHEZ, ROSARIO ZARATE, L.            340.00

ZARATE

    62111 07/21/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 23 6239 00 105 0 99 000 Advanced Learning AP Training            500.00

    62112 07/21/2022 Eduspire Solutions, 199 E 23 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Software subscription fee for e-hallpass for 22-23 school year          3,900.00

    62113 07/21/2022 FARMERS MACHINE SHOP 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 BUS WELD FLAT IRON AND ANGLES INSIDE BAND TRAILER BAY WASH SUPPLIES          1,997.40

    62114 07/21/2022 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGI 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 Absence & Substitute Management, Unlimited Usage for Internal Employees          9,473.40

2022-2023

    62115 07/21/2022 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR JOSEPH HOOD AND DOUGLAS TIPTON            140.00

    62115 07/21/2022 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR SHELNDOS JACKSON             70.00
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    62116 07/21/2022 LEAD4WARD 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Accountabilityconnect22-23            500.00

    62116 07/21/2022 LEAD4WARD 199 E 23 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Accountabilityconnect22-23            500.00

    62117 07/21/2022 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 999 0 99 000 QUOTE FOR TREATMENT FOR LAMESA ISD CAMPUSES INTERIOR ONCE A YEAR BEFORE          4,673.00

SCHOOL STARTS

    62118 07/21/2022 MENTORING MINDS 211 E 11 6399 00 103 2 24 000 Think Up math - 3rd - 5th grade, Think Up Science 5th grade, and Think Up          6,958.44

5th Science Teacher Editions

    62119 07/21/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MS FOLLIS GYM FUSE              2.69

    62120 07/21/2022 NWEA 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 30 000 Curriculum-MAP Growth K-12 and MAP Growth Science         21,967.50

    62121 07/21/2022 OAKS, RUSTY 199 E 13 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at VATAT conference in Corpus Christi on July 23-29, 2022            448.00

(Rusty Oaks-Ag)

    62122 07/21/2022 REGION 4 ESC 199 E 13 6239 00 041 0 37 000 LMS SPED Training            820.00

    62123 07/21/2022 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 LABOR TO REPAIR BUS 10          5,721.12

    62124 07/21/2022 SOLIS PRESSURE WASHI 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Vent Hood Cleaning - All Campuses          3,600.00

    62125 07/21/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 School Supplies 5th Grade Please see Attachment          8,232.98

    62125 07/21/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 School Supplies 4th Grade Please see Attachment          6,839.59

    62125 07/21/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 School Supplies 3rd Grade Please see Attachment          6,968.83

    62126 07/21/2022 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Remainder of District Wide Locks             84.00

    62127 07/21/2022 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval - 2021-2022 School Year             17.00

    62128 07/21/2022 TxTag 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 Toll Charges License #1426088             19.27

    62129 07/21/2022 WEATHERSBEE ELECTRIC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 NEW ALTERNATOR FOR NUMBER 25 route bus            344.06

    62130 07/21/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CAPS FOR WORKERS MAINT, CUSTODIANS, STUDENTS WORKING OUTSIDE            140.00

    62130 07/21/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 CAPS FOR WORKERS MAINT, CUSTODIANS, STUDENTS WORKING OUTSIDE            141.00

    62130 07/21/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CAPS FOR WORKERS MAINT, CUSTODIANS, STUDENTS WORKING OUTSIDE            140.00

    62130 07/21/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 EMPLOYEE LEADERSHIP RECOGNITION             24.00

    62130 07/21/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 36 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Decals for stock show trailers. (Rusty Oaks-Ag)            466.00

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL ALL-STAR GAME/RECOGNITION- HOTEL EXPENSE FOR HEAD COACH &          1,045.54

ASSISTANT COACH- 7/12-13/22

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6495 81 001 0 91 000 TGCA MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL             72.50

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9800 FUEL TANKS DOWN 6.7.22             45.02

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9743 #61 FUEL PUMPS OUT, CARD 9800 #31 FUEL PUMPS OUT            143.04

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9701 COMFORT TX SRO TRIP -fuel             96.00

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9727 COMFORT TX 6.30.22 - fuel            166.09

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9727 FUEL FOR BOYD TRAINING SNYDER TX            182.01

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9800 6.6.22 FUEL TANKS DOWN CARD 9727            107.38

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 4358 6.6.22 LAMESA             51.61

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAN CLEANING  SUPPLIES CARD 3321            160.76

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 30 000 D.A.R.E CONFERENCE IN OKLAHOMA FOR SRO BOYD- 6/7-10/22 (HOTEL)            315.00

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 103 0 99 000 hotel room for conference 6/7-6/10 Maranda Watson             71.95

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 103 0 99 000 hotel room for conference 6/7 Maranda Watson            133.58
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    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 105 0 99 000 S.E. Hotel TEPSA Bahlman            640.62

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 79 001 0 91 000 NATIONAL ATHLETIC TRAINING CONVENTION- FLIGHT, HOTEL & REGISTRATION -            233.67

6/27-7/2/22

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9743 KERVILLE TX.,CARD 9792 SAN ANTONIO, CARD 9743 CORPUS CHRISTI,            161.52

CARD 9792 NEW BRAUNFELS, CARD 9743 MENARD TX - fuel

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 SUMMER TASBO UBER FEES & AIRPORT PARKING             49.39

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 61 6411 00 999 0 99 000 Hotel Reservation for GABCON 2022            347.79

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 17 001 0 11 000 Card request for All Things Algebra: Geometry Pack  (Justin            470.00

Lindsey-HS/Math)

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 Staff lodging for one night prior to the start of BPA Officer Leadership            207.55

Camp on June 25-26.  (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 card 9743 6-1-22 AUSTIN TX CARD 9743 6-5-22 BRADY TX             50.00

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 001 0 99 000 Lodging at TASBO conference in Irving on June 13-15.   (Cathy            615.33

Douglas-Office)

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6499 63 001 0 91 000 Registration for Stephanie Reyna to complete USA Cheer Safety & Risk             78.00

Management course  (Stephanie Reyna-Cheer)

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9743 SWEETWATER TX, CARD 4001 IRVING TX - fuel            178.15

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff lodging at FFA Leadership camp in Big Spring on June 14-16, 2022.            265.36

(Rusty Oaks-Ag)

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD9743 6.6.22 FUEL TANKS DOWN             85.63

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9792 MELISSA TX, CARD 9792 EASTLAND, TX, CARD 9792 ABILENE TX - fuel            135.12

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Hotel and Registration for Summer Solutions Conference in Irving from            585.33

6/12-15/22 for Amy Jerabek

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 15 750 0 99 000 Hotel and Registration for Summer Solutions Conference in Irving from            615.33

6/12-15/22 for Melissa Rodriguez

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 21 000 3D PRINTER & FILAMENTS for GT Program          2,254.33

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 15 750 0 99 000 Hotel and Registration for Summer Solutions Conference in Irving from            639.33

6/12-15/22 for Danielle Garcia

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 3339 GEORGE WEST 6.28.2022,CARD 3339 BIG SPRING 6.28,CARD 7001 CORPUS            260.96

CHRISTI 6.25,CARD 3339 JUNCTION TX 6.23 - fuel

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 GT TOWING TO MOVE GAS AND DIESEL TANKS OVER TO NEW BUS BARN            600.00

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 On Data Suite Training Meal            140.13

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Leadership Meeting Liz Oaks, Maranda Watson, Miranda Reyes & Jessica             60.00

Moreno

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Leadership Meeting Stacy Stewart, Jaime Bahlman, Jim Knight, Joseph             75.00

Hannaway & Laurie Hood

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Leadership Meeting Frankie Sauseda, Eric Cornando, David Ritchey, Richard             75.00

Soliz and Timothy Drew

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 HOTEL FOR TAPT JUNE 23-JUNE 27 SAMMY            852.43
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    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 HOTEL FOR TASBT JULY 27-JULY 30 FOR SAMMY SANCHEZ AND FRANK LOZANO            615.85

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 23 000 Admin Planning Leadership Travel             62.45

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Admin Planning Leadership Travel             62.45

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Admin Planning Leadership Travel             62.45

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Admin Planning Leadership Travel             62.45

    62142 07/27/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 999 0 99 000 Admin Planning Leadership Travel            500.20

     1224 07/06/2022 LUBBOCK LABS 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 New Gym Construction Lab Testing            470.40

     1225 07/13/2022 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 HS Gym Project Contractor        825,209.90

  

Totals for checks      1,161,592.67
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 F U N D  S U M M A R Y

  

FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00              0.00         21,779.43         21,779.43

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND          1,057.73              0.00        263,186.56        264,244.29

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00         15,397.44         15,397.44

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         17,824.54         17,824.54

282 ESSER III              0.00              0.00         16,666.67         16,666.67

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00        825,680.30        825,680.30

*** Fund Summary Totals ***          1,057.73              0.00      1,160,534.94      1,161,592.67

************************ End of report ************************


